Award

Round

Name

Class (14)

Score
2v)

720

720

720

720

720

Jack Calo

Jessica Curtis

Hector Leon

Tracey Francis

William Hammac

CD M BB

AF BB

A M BB

S50 F BB

50 M BB

372

265

390

532

532

720

720

Minh Tri Huynh

Theresa Johnson

50 M BB

60 F BB

499

473

720

720

Diane Savickas

Bruce Buckler

60 F BB

60 M BB

266

542

720

James Hunsberger

60 M BB

485




1 720

1 720

1 720

Anna Hartman

Dominic Tolentino

Zuwi Madlos

70 F BB

BO M REC

CB FREC

309

586

476

2 720

1 720

1 720

Louisa Burke

Kaden Mooty

Sierra Steffen

CB FREC

CB M REC

CDFREC

124

230

494

2 720

Leah Sitkoff

CDFREC

339

1 720 Joseph Langston CD M REC 555
2 720|Jack Krengel CD M REC 550
3 720 Aidan Roman CD M REC 494

720/ Logan Stacy CD M REC 470




720

720

720

Kaleb Hoenisch

Julia Eckhoff

Micah McCormick

CDMREC

JFREC

JMREC

410

387

614

720

720

Corey Seeberg

Liset Amador

JMREC

AFREC

442

499

720

Helen Claudio

AFREC

317

720 Cesar Perez A MREC 520
720 Yoansy lzquierdo A MREC 485
720 Peter McCormick A MREC 454
720/Brandon McKay A MREC 425

720

Susan Sitkoff

50 F REC

274




720

Stephen Wells

50 M REC

470

720 Leonard Caillouet 60 M REC 598
720|Christopher Banks |60 M REC 522
720|Daniel Crawford 60 M REC 342

720

David McDowell

/0 M REC

545

720

720

720

David Van Nice

Oliver Austin 111

Patty Hoppe

70 M REC

50 M CDF

70 F CDF

438

505

527

720 John Gauger 70 M CDF 512
720/ Andy Anderson 70 M CDF 426
720/Ron Lucas 70 M CDF 408




720

Ava Lynch

YOFCD

510

720

720

Mrunmayee Shrikant
Jadhav

Aaron Piedra

YOFCD

YO M CD

410

308

720 Mark Scharff BOMCD 655
720|Caleb Wulff BO M CD 604
720|Carter Lynch BO M CD 600
720 Darren Gooding BO M CD 350

720

Chloe Dawson

CBFCD

599

720

Xavi Madlos

CBFCD

598

720 Payton Corrado CAFCD 637
720 Alexis Hall CAFCD 583
720 Chloe Swedlund CAFCD 487




1 720

1 720

1 720

Amanda Martinez

John Paul LaTulipe

Alicia Aviles

JFCD

JMCD

AFCD

599

616

630

2 720

Brooke Hill

AFCD

535

1 720

1 720

Kathryn Rocchio

Jerry Hoppe

60 F CD

60 M CD

1 720 Shane O'Connor AMCD 616
2 720 Matthew Lister AMCD 582
3 720|Charles Lucas AMCD 554

582

617

2 720

Michael Rocchio

60 M CD

612




3 720

Randy Truman

60 M CD

609

720

Michael Sellers

60 M CD

591

1 900

1 900

Jack Calo

William Hammac

YA M BBR

S M BBR

1 720 Kenneth Dirnberger |70 M CD 610
2 720 Thomas Weiss 70 M CD 606
3 720/ Oscar Westbrook 70M CD 585
720 Charlie Dove 70 M CD 551
720/James Murray 70 M CD 525
720 Jack Cason 70 M CD 431
1 900 Helen Claudio AFLB 380

463

705

2 900

Minh Tri Huynh

S M BBR

654




900

Theresa Johnson

SSF BBR

649

900

900

900

900

900

900

Diane Savickas

Bruce Buckler

Anna Hartman

Shannon North

Dominic Tolentino

Zuwi Madlos

SSF BBR

SS M BBR

MS F BBR

MS M BBC

C M FSLR

Y F FSLR

512

719

458

513

831

390

900

900

Louisa Burke

Aidan Roman

Y FFSLR

Y M FSLR

342

685

900

Kaden Mooty

Y M FSLR

421




900

Sierra Steffen

YA F FSLR

720

900

Leah Sitkoff

YA F FSLR

633

900 Joseph Langston :S_:\QA 781
900/Jack Krengel :Q_:\QA 744
900/Logan Stacy :ébl‘_'x 726
900/ Kaleb Hoenisch :S_:\QA 644

900

Julia Eckhoff

AFFSLR

740

900

Liset Amador

A FFSLR

730

900|Micah McCormick |A M FSLR 826
900|Yoansy lzquierdo A M FSLR 770
900|Cesar Perez A M FSLR 767
900|Peter McCormick A M FSLR 702




900

900

Susan Sitkoff

Stephen Wells

SFFSLR

SMFSLR

597

703

900|Leonard Caillouet SS M FSLR 829
900/ Christopher Banks |SS M FSLR 724
900 Daniel Crawford SS M FSLR 638

i MS M

900/ David McDowell FSLR 147
i ) MS M

900 David Van Nice FSLR 571

900

900

900

Oliver Austin 111

Patty Hoppe

Russell Sill

SS M FSL

MS F FSL

MS M FSL

738

674

751




900|John Gauger MS M FSL 732

goo|Ronald (Andie) MS M FSL 713
Anderson

900|Charles Lucas MS M FSL 709

900

900

900

900

Ava Lynch

James Durham

Chloe Dawson

Carter Lynch

C F BHFS

C M BHFS

Y F BHFS

Y M BHFS

794

706

781

700

900

900

900

Caleb Wulff

Michael McLeod

Bonnie England

Y M BHFS

S M BHFS

MS F BHFS

676

793

742




900

900

900

Mrunmayee Shrikant
Jadhav

Aaron Piedra

Xavi Madlos

CFFS

CMFS

Y FFS

806

715

742

900/ Payton Corrado YAFFS 857
900 Alexis Hall YAFFS 825
900 Chloe Swedlund YAFFS 753

900/ Alicia Aviles AFFS 864
900/ Amanda Martinez AFFS 827
900 Brooke Hill AFFS 788

900

Matt Hall

AMES

862

900

Matthew Lister

AMES

818




900

900

Charles Lucas

Timothy Valentino

AMES

SMEFES

766

766

900

Joseph Gallenstein

SMFS

759

1 900 Jerry Hoppe SSMFS 848
2 900/Randy Truman SSMFS 824
3 900 Anthony Lowe SSMFS 802

1 900 Thomas Weiss MS M FS 830

2 900/ Kenneth Dirnberger [MS M FS 826

3 900 Oscar Westbrook MS M FS 816
900 James Murray MS M FS 788
900/Jack Cason MS M ES 620

1 3-D John Hutchison SS M LB

1 3-D Grayson McConnell CM Trad

117
78



W NP RRRRRNRBR

W NO O OOOOOOONEREWNREWNEPR

3-D
3-D
3-D
3-D
3-D
3-D
3-D
3-D
3-D
3-D
3-D
3-D
3-D
3-D
3-D
3-D
3-D
3-D
3-D
3-D
Field
Field
Field
Field
Field
Field
Field
Field
Field
Field
Field
Field
Field
Field
Field

Tracey
Patrick
Hector
Niccole
Mike
Mark
Mario
Shannon
Richard
John Paul
Shane
Dacian
Joe
Allen
Hely
Octavio A
Frank
Steve
Don
Nelson
Rick
shannon
RUSSELL
Niccole
Bonnie
Mario
Dacian
Shannon
Joe
Mark
Hely
Allen
david
Nelson
Wayne

Francis
McConnell
Leon
Smith
Wessell
Scharff
Fernandez
Ward
Rodriguez
LaTulipe
O'Connor
Breazu
Loureiro
Konon
Rodan
Soler
Ogden
Guidotti
Southard
Amarante
DuBrueler
north

SILL

Smith
England
Fernandez
Breazu
Ward
Loureiro
Beebe
Rodow
Konon
ireland
Amarante
Carr

SFTrad
A M BBR
A M BBR
A F BHFS
A M BHFS
Y M FS
YA M FS
AFFS
AM FS
AMEFS
AM FS
AMEFS
SMFS
SMFS
SMFS
SSM FS
SSM FS
SSM FS
MS M ES
MS M FS
SS M BBC
MS M BBC
MS M FSL
A F BHFS
MS F BHFS
YA M FS
A M FS
AFFS
SMFS
SMFS
SMFS
SMFS
SS M FS
MS M FS
MS M FS

129
158
160
220
251
215
211
220
251
215
214
171
249
221

88
236
234
187
169

92
310
289
418
427
397
497
535
519
544
540
495
483
511
513
484




















































































